/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

BLACKWOOD SPORTING CO.
CONROE, TX

6/3/2023

BBQ DAYS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BBQ DAYS
56 Attended

CH CHARLES M CUTTER 49
M1 GREG STACKS 48
M2 RICKY W HILEMAN 48
M3 TOMMY L MAH 47
AA1  JEFFREY SHIPLEY 46
AA2  PETE WERTZ 44
AA3  RON MOSTYN 44
Al TOMMY TRINH 43
A2 JOE WALSH 42
A3 ROBERT L SINGLETARY 42
Bl CARTER BLANCHE 47
B2 DAVID LANGLEY 47
B3 TOMMY R CHENEY 45
Cc1 BENJAMIN G SHANNON 47
Cc2 ROD PERIALAS 47
Cc3 TYLER PARRETT 47
D1 HANS C SONNEBORN 45
D2 DENNIS M TOLAND 43
D3 RYAN BLAIR 42
El MICHAEL C GRYDER 44
E2 BARRY JOHNSON 33
E3 WILLIAM D NALLEY 25
JRCH  TYLER PARRETT 47
VTCH CHARLES M CUTTER 49
VTRU BENJAMIN G SHANNON 47
VT3  BRANTJ MALEK 47
SVCH RICKY W HILEMAN 48
SVRU TOMMY L MAH 47
SV3  TOMMY R CHENEY 45
LYCH PAIGE MARTINO 40
LYRU SHARON PROPES 38
LY3 JERI WARD 30
SSCH  STAN KATZ 45
SSRU  PETE WERTZ 44
SS3 RON MOSTYN 44
LGCCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR 45
LGCRU ROBERT L SINGLETARY 42

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BBQ DAYS
102 Attended

CH BRANT J MALEK 98
M1 BYRON JUSTICE 98
M2 ANDREW W GAUTHIER 96
M3 RICKY W HILEMAN 95
AA1l  JEFFREY SHIPLEY 93
AA2  RON MOSTYN 90
AA3  LEW SKAUG 89
Al ROBERT L SINGLETARY 87
A2 BRETT S SCHUH 86
A3 JOE WALSH 84
B1 CHANDLER VARNADO 93
B2 CARTER BLANCHE 90
B3 PAIGE MARTINO 88
C1 TYLER PARRETT 95
c2 KENNETH J HARTENSTEINE 91
c3 MADISON G BARBEE 88
D1 RYAN BLAIR 90
D2 DENNIS M TOLAND 81
D3 STEPHEN T COATES 80
E3 MICHAEL C GRYDER 78
SJCH  KENNETH J HARTENSTEINE 91
JRCH  TYLER PARRETT 95
JR3 AARON MABRY 79
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RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

BRANT J MALEK
BYRON JUSTICE
JEFFREY SHIPLEY
SVCH RICKY W HILEMAN
SVRU PAUL W MCCORMICK
SV3  DARRELL SKILLERN
LYCH MADISON G BARBEE
LYRU  PAIGE MARTINO

LY3 SHARON PROPES
SSCH  STAN KATZ

SSRU  RON MOSTYN

SS3 LEW SKAUG

LGCCH ROBERT L SINGLETARY
LGCRU RUBEN D SPELL-JR

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: BBQ DAYS
58 Attended
CH BRANT J MALEK

M1 ANDREW W GAUTHIER
M2 ELI T ENGLISH

M3 DARRELL SKILLERN
AA1  JOHN M RENKEN

AA2  CLAY WHITFILL

AA3  PAUL D'ALESSANDRO

Al JOE WALSH

A2 BRETT S SCHUH

A3 ZACHARY SILVERS

B1 CARTER BLANCHE
B2 DAVID LANGLEY

B3 JIM FONTENOT

C1 MADISON G BARBEE
Cc2 TYLER PARRETT

Cc3 GAYLA COOPER

D1 DAVID GORDON

D2 DANIEL HARTMAN
D3 RYAN BLAIR

El DAVE WILCOX

E2 CAPTAIN DAN L CAIN
SJCH KENNETH J HARTENSTEINE
JRRU  TYLER PARRETT

JR3 AARON MABRY
VTCH BRANT J MALEK
VTRU MIKE FUNK

VT3  CHARLES M CUTTER
SVCH DARRELL SKILLERN
SVRU RICKY W HILEMAN
SVv3  PAUL W MCCORMICK
LYCH MADISON G BARBEE
LYRU  GAYLA COOPER

LY3 SHARON PROPES
SSCH  STAN KATZ

SSRU  JIM FONTENOT

SS3 NYAL H WITHAM

73
73
72
71
66
61
60
64
59
54
62
62
62
65
60
55
62
58
58
64
54
52
60
52
73
67
67
71
70
68
65
55
53
66
62
60

DEFENDER OUTDOORS CLAY SPORTS

RANCH

FORT WORTH, TX
6/4/2023

LONGBIRD, SHORTBIRD

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: LONGBIRD,

SHORTBIRD

235 Attended

CH COLE GILLIAM PARKS
SJCH  ANDREW SHAHIDI

JRCH TYLER CASSARA

VTCH RJMEHNERT

SVCH DUB BRACKEEN

LYCH BRON PLATTS

SSCH LOUIE EDWARD ADAMS - J

100
95
93
98
96
90
91

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: LONGBIRD,

SHORTBIRD

135 Attended

CH COLTEN HUGHES 99
SICH CASH DUVAL 92
JRCH  ALEX D BAILEY 95
VTCH CHRIS HAMILTON 98
SVCH LONNIE C MEARS 95
LYCH BRON PLATTS 91
SSCH  GARY GREENWAY 98

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: LONGBIRD,

SHORTBIRD

70 Attended

CH JASON FOSHEA 50
JRCH  JAKE A WRIGHT 42
VTCH DAVID P WEEKS 48
SVCH LONNIE C MEARS 48
LYCH COLETTE A OWEN 45
SSCH JOHN STINNETT 48

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: LONGBIRD,

SHORTBIRD

62 Attended

CH JASON FOSHEA 48
JRCH JAKE A WRIGHT 39
VTCH DON A OWINGS 45
SVCH TOM V PRICE 45
LYCH AMANDA J SAMPSON 40
SSCH IKE PRYOR 45

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: LONGBIRD,
SHORTBIRD

38 Attended

CH SCOTT CHURCH 47
JRCH JAKE A WRIGHT 38
VTCH SCOTT CHURCH 47
SVCH LONNIE C MEARS 43
LYCH VALERIE C MOORE 37
SSCH JOHN STINNETT 40

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LONGBIRD,

SHORTBIRD

269 Attended

CH DAVID P WEEKS 96
SJCH  ANDREW SHAHIDI 91
JRCH  TYLER CASSARA 92
VTCH DAVID P WEEKS 96
SVCH CLAY POUNCEY 83
LYCH BRON PLATTS 81
SSCH GARY GREENWAY 92

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3:
LONGBIRD, SHORTBIRD

167 Attended

SJCH  HOLTIN G PARKS 40
JRCH DAVID JACKSON 44
VTCH CHARLIE L RITTENBERRY 48
SVCH MARK OLEKSA 48
LYCH COLETTE A OWEN 41
SSCH  GARY GREENWAY 47

TEXAS GUN RANCH

TERELL, TX

6/10/2023

THE CLUBHOUSE CHALLENGE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: THE
CLUBHOUSE CHALLENGE

94 Attended

M1 THOMAS K CASKEY 95
AAl  TOM ROSS 88
Al MICHAEL HUBBARD 90
Bl JOHN LOWE 86
Cl DAVID C HOYLE 83

D1 ANTHONY HULL 81
El TIM A GRAHAM 74
SICH  MICHAEL HUBBARD 90
VTCH CHARLES A ECKERT 96
SVCH RICK A FULLER 90
LYCH COLETTE AOWEN 87
SSCH RANDY BARRINGTON 91

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: THE
CLUBHOUSE CHALLENGE

6 Attended

AA1l  BEN F MCANALLY 40
Cl COLE PUGH 35
VTCH PATRICK COFFEE 32

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: THE
CLUBHOUSE CHALLENGE

11 Attended

AAl DENNY IKER 34
Cl EDDIE HENDERSON 40
D1 LARRY DAVIS 29
E1l MATTHEW COOK 37
VTCH DAVID DYER 42
SSCH EDDIE HENDERSON 40

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: THE

CLUBHOUSE CHALLENGE

49 Attended

M1 RAUL ACOSTA 18
AAl GARRETT JUE 7
Al TODD HODNETT 10
Bl EDDIE HENDERSON 14
Cc1 DAVID C HOYLE 16
D1 WIL SNOW 18
E1l RYAN PHALEN 10

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE
CLUBHOUSE CHALLENGE

76 Attended

CH WIL COLMAN 99
M1 BRANDON BURGERT 98
AAl DENNY IKER 91
Al TODD HODNETT 92
B1 EDDIE HENDERSON 88
C1 RICHARD PAYNE 87
D1 WIL SNOW 82
El TIM A GRAHAM 76
SICH MICHAEL HUBBARD 82
VTCH TODD HODNETT 92
SVCH BILLY W IMBODEN 91
LYCH COLETTE A OWEN 79
SSCH RANDY BARRINGTON 95

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: THE
CLUBHOUSE CHALLENGE

43 Attended

CH CHRIS MCAFEE 47
AAl  GARRETTJUE 42
Al JOHN T HEATH 39
Bl MATTHEW COOK 42
Cc1 SHANE DEVILLE 38
D1 WIL SNOW 37
VTCH JR COOPER 42
SVCH LEE BOOTH 39
LYCH COLETTE A OWEN 42
SSCH MIKE BARBER 35

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: THE
CLUBHOUSE CHALLENGE

49 Attended

CH CHRIS MCAFEE 48
AAl BILLY W IMBODEN 45
Al CHASE GARDNER 44
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Bl
Cc1
D1
El
SJCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

MOYESWAY SHOOTING SPORTS

ANTHONY LASATER
MARVIN D BENSON
WIL SNOW

MIKE WALKER
ARISON SAMPERS
MARVIN D BENSON
RICK A FULLER
GAYLA COOPER

KINGSBURY, TX
6/10/2023
FATHER'S CLAYS

41
45
40
26
37
45
46
32

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FATHER'S

CLAYS

34 Attended

CH BILL H ETHRIDGE

M1 JIM GALUSHA

M2 TREY DAVIS

M3 MILO ABERCROMBIE JR.
AAl SCOTT R HILDERBRAND
AA2  BILL FISCHER

AA3  MILO H ABERCROMBIE
Al WARREN RAWLS

A2 DENNIS MANUEL

A3 PAUL L KNOLL

B1 JD FONTENOT

B2 EDDIE GONZALES

B3 CHAD W LYSSY

D1 STEVEN PAMPLIN

D2 MCKAYLA NARANJO

D3 TERRY OLSON

VTCH SCOTT R HILDERBRAND
VTRU MIKE OLSON

VT3  TREY DAVIS

SVCH BILL H ETHRIDGE

SVRU BILL FISCHER

SV3  WARREN RAWLS

LYCH MCKAYLA NARANJO
LYRU TERRY OLSON

SSCH MILO H ABERCROMBIE
SSRU  DENNIS MANUEL

SS3 IKE STANDLEY

LGCCH PETE KENNEDY

48
45
42
41
46
46
44
46
42
40
42
41
40
41
37
33
46
43
42
48
46
46
37
33
44
42
37
33

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FATHER'S

CLAYS

8 Attended

CH MIKE OLSON

M1 DAVID HALL

AAl  BILL FISCHER

AA2 KENNETH BROTHERS
B1 IKE STANDLEY

D1 DEBBIE GOETZ

D2 TERRY OLSON

E1l JEFFERY O WEYEL
VTCH MIKE OLSON

SVCH BILL FISCHER

SVRU DAVID HALL

SV3  KENNETH BROTHERS
LYCH DEBBIE GOETZ

LYRU TERRY OLSON

SSCH  IKE STANDLEY

48
41
41
38
41
33
30
26
48
41
41
38
33
30
41

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FATHER'S

CLAYS

4 Attended

CH
M1
Bl
Cc1
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH

JIM JOHANNSEN
DAVID HALL

IKE STANDLEY
JERRY K LIESMAN
JIM JOHANNSEN
JERRY K LIESMAN
DAVID HALL
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41
29
40

41
40
29

SSCH  IKE STANDLEY 40
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FATHER'S
CLAYS

56 Attended

CH MARSHALL MCDOUGALL 91
M1 EDDIE B OJEDA 90
M2 BILL H ETHRIDGE 89
M3 PATRICK GROTHUES 88
AA1l  NEAL OLENICK 86
AA2  TODD WINN 82
AA3  ANDY MADONIO 81
Al RYAN W HENSLEY 84
A2 PAUL L KNOLL 81
A3 DENNIS MANUEL 80
Bl BRAXTON ROKYTA 86
B2 EDDIE GONZALES 86
B3 JD FONTENOT 84
Cl HUNTER T STRAWDERMAN 81
Cc2 SLAYDE ROKYTA 72
Cc3 MARK HANKE 66
D1 STEVEN PAMPLIN 70
D2 MCKAYLA NARANJO 69
D3 STONE ROKYTA 68
E1l GENE DELARM 44
E2 DAVID V JONES 38
E3 PAUL A DAMIANO 37
SICH  SLAYDE ROKYTA 72
SJ3 STONE ROKYTA 68
JRCH BRAXTON ROKYTA 86
JRRU  TREY MILLER 69
VTCH MARSHALL MCDOUGALL 91
VTRU PATRICK GROTHUES 88
VT3  TREY DAVIS 86
SVCH EDDIE B OJEDA 90
SVRU BILL H ETHRIDGE 89
SV3  DAVID HALL 86
LYCH JANET MCDOUGALL 84
LYRU MCKAYLA NARANJO 69
LY3 CECILIA ORONA 69
SSCH DENNIS MANUEL 80
SSRU  IKE STANDLEY 78
SS3 MILO H ABERCROMBIE 77
LGCCH PETE KENNEDY 69

ELM FORK SHOTGUN SPORTS
DALLAS, TX

6/11/2023

SUMMER BLAST

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER
BLAST

122 Attended

CH CLAY ROBERTSON 96

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SUMMER BLAST
59 Attended
CH BRANDON BURGERT 49

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
SUMMER BLAST

95 Attended

CH BRANDON BURGERT 97

AUSTIN GUN CLUB
LAMPASAS, TX
6/11/2023

BRING ON SUMMER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BRING ON
SUMMER

48 Attended

CH TREVOR A JENSEN 94

CAPITAL CITY TRAP AND SKEET CLUB

AUSTIN, TX
6/17/2023
MCBRIDE'S OPEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MCBRIDE'S
OPEN

105 Attended

CH NICHOLAS A RHODEN 87

GREYSTONE CASTLE SPORTING CLUB
MINGUS, TX

6/17/2023

JUNE BLAST

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JUNE BLAST

34 Attended

CH TOM DAVIDSON 91
M1 CRAIG TOWSON 89
AAl EDWIN D GILL 81
B1 CHET JOHNSON 86
c1 HUNTER R DAVIDSON 73
SJCH HUNTER R DAVIDSON 73
VTCH CRAIG TOWSON 89
SVCH CLAY POUNCEY 80
LYCH HUNTER R DAVIDSON 73
SSCH EDWIN D GILL 81

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: JUNE BLAST
1 Attended
CH TOBY ROUQUETTE 37

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JUNE BLAST
34 Attended

CH DAVID P WEEKS 94
M1 CRAIG TOWSON 94
AAl  JKEVIN PAGE 86
Bl CHRISTOPHER R REEDER 88
C1 LEE REDFEARN 82
SJCH HUNTER R DAVIDSON 75
VTCH DAVID P WEEKS 94
SVCH CLAY POUNCEY 90
LYCH HUNTER R DAVIDSON 75
SSCH EDWIN D GILL 86

BROWNWOOD CLAYBIRD CLUB
BROWNWOOD, TX

6/17/2023

FATHER'S DAY SHOOT-SHOOT WITH DAD

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FATHER'S DAY
SHOOT-SHOOT WITH DAD

28 Attended

CH LADD WEBBER 99
M1 STEVEN ELLINGER 95
M2 BUDDY GIEB 93
AAl  ROY MAULTSBY 94
AA2  RUSSELL B BUCHANAN 90
AA3  CHARLIE DODSON 76
Al KEITH BESSENT 95
A2 MIKE MILES 93
B1 GAGE SPARKS 95
B2 KEITH HEBERT 92
C1 KAYLI DEVUSSER 93
D1 KRIS SPARKS 93
D2 BRET A SLOAN 84
D3 BRANDON MCMILLIAN 81
SJCH  KAYLI DEVUSSER 93
JRCH GAGE SPARKS 95
LYCH KAYLI DEVUSSER 93

COPPERHEAD CREEK SHOOTING CLUB
MARBLE FALLS, TX

6/24/2023

JUNE NSCA/TSCA CLAYS MATCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JUNE

NSCA/TSCA CLAYS MATCH
60 Attended

CH

WESTSIDE SPORTING GROUNDS

SHAWN BROWN

KATY, TX
6/24/2023
SUMMER BLAST

86

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER

BLAST

111 Attended

CH BERT STELLY

M1 TANNER D VACHA
M2 RANDY BARRINGTON
M3 CHARLEY COLBY
AAl MARC N LONGO
AA2 CALVIN KESSLER
AA3  KEITH THAEMAR

Al CARTER BLANCHE
A2 WILLIAM A SWANGO
A3 ROBERT S ANDERSON
Bl FRANK M DANDO

B2 JAMES WHITMORE
B3 ED PEACOCK

C1 CHASE T WILKS

C2 DENNIS M WILLIAMS
Cc3 BLYTHE A BROOKS
D1 RYLAN WARD

D2 SKYLAR LEONHARDT
D3 HAGEN D WEBER

El BARRY JOHNSON

E2 CAPTAIN DAN L CAIN
E3 ROGER BLIGH

SJRU  HAGEN D WEBER
SJ3 AYDEN M SHAW
JRRU  CASH K BURNS

JR3 RYLAN WARD

VTCH CHARLES M CUTTER
VTRU MARC N LONGO

VT3 FRANK M DANDO
SVCH BERT STELLY

SVRU TOMMY L MAH

Sv3 STAN FAISON

LYCH SAVANNA BARKS
LYRU SKYLAR LEONHARDT
LY3 BLYTHE A BROOKS
SSCH RANDY BARRINGTON
SSRU  CALVIN KESSLER

SS3 RICHARD SCHWARTZ

LGCCH LANCE KETTERING

98
95
95
95
91
91
90
87
87
84
90
89
85
88
86
83
89
84
82
79
72
72
82
79
90
89
91
91
90
98
92
91
93
84
83
95
91
89
77

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER

BLAST
150 Attended
CH CADE FAETCHE
M1 TOM MURPHY
M2 RICKY W HILEMAN
M3 BYRON JUSTICE
AAl1  RICHARD SCHWARTZ
AA2  COLTON FECHNER
AA3  JIM D MCFADDEN
Al CARTER BLANCHE
A2 JIMMY G HOLLOWELL
A3 ROBERT HENNING
B1 JAMES WHITMORE
B2 CLARENCE G BAYER
B3 PHILIP LUCAS
Cc1 CHASE T WILKS
c2 BLYTHE A BROOKS
Cc3 GREG P WALLACE
D1 JULIAN D GARCIA
D2 HAGEN D WEBER
D3 OLIVER CARTER
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94
92
90
90
84
83
83
78
77
77
79
77
77
77
75
74
79
73
71



El

E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SI3
JRCH
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

DAVE WILCOX
KENNETH C MCDONALD
ROGER BLIGH
COLTON FECHNER
HAGEN D WEBER
AYDEN M SHAW
CADE FAETCHE
JULIAN D GARCIA
TOM MURPHY
BYRON JUSTICE

JON MONROE

RICKY W HILEMAN
BERT STELLY

RICK STOREY
SAVANNA BARKS
BLYTHE A BROOKS
PAIGE MARTINO
RANDY BARRINGTON
RICHARD SCHWARTZ
CALVIN KESSLER

LGCCH ROBERT L SINGLETARY

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SUMMER BLAST

83 Attended

CH JR COOPER

M1 SAVANNA BARKS
M2 CODY VACHA

M3 BYRON JUSTICE

AAl KYLE NETTERVILLE
AA2  MARC N LONGO
AA3 CASH K BURNS

Al CARTER BLANCHE
A2 WILLIAM A SWANGO
A3 DOUG NEVA

B1 GAGE RUTLEDGE

B2 FRANK M DANDO
B3 ROBERT ELLIS

Cc1 ROD PERIALAS

(o0 CODY STEVENS

c3 CHASE T WILKS

D1 OLIVER CARTER

D2 RYAN BEERWINKLE
D3 JULIAN D GARCIA

E1 CAPTAIN DAN L CAIN
E2 BARRY JOHNSON

E3 CHUCK JOHNSON
SICH COLTON FECHNER
JRRU  CASH K BURNS

JR3 CHASE T WILKS
VTCH JR COOPER

VTRU BYRON JUSTICE

VT3 JEFFREY L MCINTYRE
SVCH BERT STELLY

SVRU RICKY W HILEMAN
Sv3 SCOTT R KRAMER
LYCH SAVANNA BARKS
LYRU MAKENNA M LOMELO
LY3 TISH DAVIS

SSCH M DAVID CHANDLER
SSRU  RON MOSTYN

SS3 GREG P WALLACE

DALLAS GUN CLUB
LEWISVILLE, TX
6/25/2023

2023 TEXAS STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP

75
63
59
83
73
64
94
79
92
90
89
90
87
85
82
75
74
87
84
78
66

44
44
43
43
44
39
38
38
35
35
36
36
32
37
35
35
35
34
31
23
23
19
36
38
35
44
43
42
42
40
37
44
32
31
35
34
23

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: 2023 TEXAS
STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP

65 Attended

M1 JOSEPH PINCHIN

AAl RICARDO VARGAS

Al TRENTON CHRISTENSEN
B1 MATTHEW A SANCHEZ
C1 JOSE G HERNANDEZ
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93
90
95
91

El MIKE WALKER 69
SICH MATTHEW A SANCHEZ 95
JRCH  LANE T PICKLO 98
VTCH KIRK CLEERE 97
SVCH PAUL W MCCORMICK 95
LYCH ELIZABETH M WHITE 88
SSCH ANDY (ANDREW) MARSALA 83

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: 2023 TEXAS

STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP
39 Attended

AA1l  JOHN CALANDRO IV
Al SANDERS THOMPSON

B1 JACK SIKES

C1 S. MARK RAY

D1 ANTHONY GRAHAM
El MATTHEW COOK
SICH  ANDREW SHAHIDI
SVCH S. MARK RAY

LYCH ELIZABETH M WHITE
SSCH SANDERS THOMPSON

49
49
49
47
46
45
43
47
46
49

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: 2023 TEXAS

STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP
35 Attended

M1 TYLER BRAKE

AA1  CLAYTON NANCE

Al CHARLIE DODSON
Bl JACK SIKES

C1 S. MARK RAY

D1 ANTHONY GRAHAM
E1l ANDREW SHAHIDI
SICH ANDREW SHAHIDI
VTCH SHAWN D HILBURN
SVCH S. MARK RAY

LYCH ELIZABETH M WHITE
SSCH  BILLKIPP

FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2023 TEXAS
STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP

106 Attended

CH JOSEPH PINCHIN

RU LANE T PICKLO

M1 TYLER BRAKE

AAl SHANE TIQUIN

Al DAVID THOMASON

B1 RAYMOND MOSS I

Cc1 JIM THOMPSON

D1 HARPER B REDMON

El BILL MENY

JRCH  LANE T PICKLO

SVCH GARY M VAN SANT

LYCH GABRIELLE E SCOTT

LYRU KENNISON THOMASON
SSCH ANDY (ANDREW) MARSALA

47

39
45
46
45
47
47
45
46
46
44

145
139
139
134
119
123
114
105
93

139
130
125
116
123

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: 2023 TEXAS

STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP
59 Attended

CH MATTHEW C LORIO
M1 CLAY ROBERTSON

AAl RYAN DEVUSSER

Al ELIZABETH M WHITE
B1 DAVID QUINONES

D1 HARPER B REDMON
El OLIVER RAY

SICH MATTHEW A SANCHEZ
JRCH MATTHEW C LORIO
VTCH DAVID QUINONES
SVCH S. MARK RAY

LYCH KAYLI DEVUSSER

SSCH ANDY (ANDREW) MARSALA

94
93
89
80
90
65
63
90
94
90
73
81
83

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 2023

TEXAS STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP

74 Attended

CH CLAYTON NANCE

M1 CLAY ROBERTSON

AAl  JACK SIKES

Al TRENTON CHRISTENSEN
Bl MATTHEW A SANCHEZ
C1 SHANE DEVILLE

D1 CHARLES BEARD

El ROY GREENE

SJCH  COLLIN D LAING
JRCH LANET PICKLO

VTCH JOHN JSNYDER

SVCH LADD WEBBER

LYCH  KAYLI DEVUSSER
SSCH SANDERS THOMPSON

96
96
91
89
88
86
79
66
90
95
94
92
83
87

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 2023

TEXAS STATE FITASC CHAMPIONSHIP

81 Attended

CH CLAY ROBERTSON

M1 LANE T PICKLO

AAl ANDY (ANDREW) MARSALA
Al TRENTON CHRISTENSEN

Bl WESTON SMITH

C1 KAYLI DEVUSSER

D1 LINDSEY L CHANDLER

El ROY GREENE

SICH  WESTON SMITH

JRCH LANE T PICKLO

VTCH KIRK CLEERE

SVCH GREG VAN BELOIS

LYCH KENNISON THOMASON
SSCH ANDY (ANDREW) MARSALA

AMERICAN SHOOTING CENTERS
HOUSTON, TX

6/25/2023

SUMMERTIME BIRDS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
SUMMERTIME BIRDS

52 Attended

CH TOM MURPHY

M1 MARK TIPTON

M2 JON MONROE

M3 CORY KRUSE

AA1  KEVINJHOUGH
AA2  JIMMY G HOLLOWELL
AA3  ALAN JOINER

Al CARTER BLANCHE
A2 RICHARD T LEWIS
A3 JOE WALSH

Bl PAIGE MARTINO
B2 CHANDLER TOMASINI
B3 CODY TURNER

C1 ROBERT WARD

Cc2 GREG P WALLACE
c3 FERNANDO TELLO
D1 JULIAN D GARCIA
D2 DAVID GORDON
D3 WAYNE J MANDEL
El CHUCK JOHNSON
SJCH FERNANDO TELLO
SJRU  SAMUEL TELLO
SI3 COLT BRAMMER
JRCH  CADE FAETCHE
JRRU  JULIAN D GARCIA
VTICH TOM MURPHY
VTRU JON MONROE
VT3  SCOTT PATTON
SVCH MARKTIPTON
SVRU STAN FAISON

N RICKY W HILEMAN
LYCH PAIGE MARTINO
LYRU  MICHELLE YIM

98
96
86
88
88
85
77
68
88
96
94
93
89
86

90
90
88
87
76
74
73
70
67
67
75
72
71
62
57
55
65
57
55
45
55
49
43
83
65
90
88
82
90
85
83
75
52

LY3 STEPHANIE L BURTON
SSCH NYALH WITHAM
SSRU  GREG P WALLACE

50
62
57

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMERTIME

BIRDS

32 Attended

CH CORY KRUSE

M1 JON MONROE

M2 KENNY L BROYLES

M3 TOM MURPHY

AAl NYAL H WITHAM

AA2  JOHN DOBITZ

AA3  PATRICK THOMAS

Al CARTER BLANCHE

A2 BARTON SCARBROUGH
B1 CODY TURNER

B2 WILLIAM L ROOSEVELT
Cl CARTER COLEMAN
Cc2 ROBERT WARD

c3 GAYLA COOPER

D1 STEPHANIE L BURTON
D2 CIDNEY N CARDENAS
D3 TRAVIS C ZITTROUER
E1l CHUCK JOHNSON
VTCH JON MONROE

VTRU TOM MURPHY

VT3 CHARLES M CUTTER
SVCH MARKTIPTON

SVRU RICKY W HILEMAN
Sv3 JOHN DOBITZ

LYCH STEPHANIE L BURTON
LYRU CIDNEY N CARDENAS
LY3 GAYLA COOPER

SSCH NYALH WITHAM

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:

SUMMERTIME BIRDS

45 Attended

CH BILL FISCHER

M1 DOLZIE A DUPUIS

M2 MIKE FUNK

M3 KENNY L BROYLES
AAl RICHARD A WRIGHT
AA2 LEW SKAUG

AA3  SCOTT R HILDERBRAND
Al JOE WALSH

A2 CARTER BLANCHE

B1 PHILIP LUCAS

B2 BRENT PATTERSON
B3 WILLIAM L ROOSEVELT
C1 GAYLA COOPER

Cc2 FERNANDO TELLO

Cc3 CLIFFORD BARNHART
D1 JULIAN D GARCIA

D2 STEPHANIE L BURTON
D3 DAVID GORDON

E1l DOUGLAS BARNHART
SICH FERNANDO TELLO
SIRU  SAMUEL TELLO

JRCH JULIAN D GARCIA
VTCH RICHARD A WRIGHT
VTRU MIKE FUNK

VT3  SCOTT R HILDERBRAND
SVCH BILL FISCHER

SVRU BERT STELLY

SV3  STAN FAISON

LYCH GAYLA COOPER

LYRU STEPHANIE L BURTON
LY3 DAWN S FIELDS

SSCH LEW SKAUG

SSRU ROBERT STROUD

SS3 GREG P WALLACE

MISSION SKEET AND TRAP CLUB
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50
49
48
48
45
45
45
42
40
42
39
40
36
23
31
30
28
25
49
48
47
47
47
45
31
30
23
45

71
69
69
68
70
69
67
63
61
64
64
56
66
65
62
68
63
61
49
65
47
68
70
69
67
71
68
67
66
63
60
69
63
59



MISSION, TX
6/25/2023
MSTC/4H

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MSTC/4H

61 Attended

M1 MARCELINO GOMEZ - JR
M2 STEVE SCHULTZ

M3 DAVID RUIZ

AAl  BRYAN BRACHT

AA2  JOE L CAVAZOS

AA3 ROBERT E GLICK

Al ROBERT E PARKER
A2 BOB TIJERINA

A3 MICHAEL K LAMON
B1 CARLOS VILLARREAL
B2 CONNOR JOHNSON
B3 OLICIA GLICK

C1 JAEDEN A SAAVEDRA
c2 JOEY VILLARREAL - 11
c3 BRYAN S DUFFY

D1 JUAN E SAENZ JR

D2 JUAN F PAREDES

D3 JAVIER GARCIA

E1l IRMA L GARZA

E2 JAMES JOHN

E3 CARRIE BETH WELCH
SICH  WITTON F LEY

JRCH JAEDEN A SAAVEDRA
VTCH DAVID RUIZ

SVCH ALY E BESTEIRO

LYCH OLICIA GLICK

SSCH ROBERT E PARKER

June 2023 / Clay Target Nation

82
79
75
86
83
79
75
71
68
80
74
73
87
83
79
83
82
80
44
41
16
74
87
75
77
73
75
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